VIEWS

PROPERTY Phase 1: BLOQUE 2-DA-4

Property location
' Villamartin
Golf
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Promotes:

BUILT

Stairs

House

Terrace

Solarium

Stairs to solarium

TOTAL

EFUL

P1
Living-Room-Kitchen
Bedroom 1
Bedroom 2
Bathroom 1
Bathroom 2
Corridor

Hall

Laundry room

Total House

Total Terrace

Total Solarium

Stairs access to house

Commercializes:

9.30
77.45
19.00
70.30

4.20

180.25

29.52
11.78
10.28
3.92
3.68
1.05
2.88
2.07

65.18
19.00
74.50
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