

















BUILT SURFACES

Stairs	9.30	n
House	77.45	n
Terrace	19.00	n
Solarium	70.30	n
Stairs to solarium	4.20	m
TOTAL	180.25	n

USEFUL SURFACES

-	P 1
	Livino

P 1		
Living-Room-Kitchen	29.52	m ²
Bedroom 1	11.78	m ²
Bedroom 2	10.28	m ²
Bathroom 1	3.92	m ²
Bathroom 2	3.68	m ²
Corridor	1.05	m ²
Hall	2.88	m ²
Laundry room	2.07	m²
Total House	65.18	m ²
Total Terrace	19.00	m ²
Total Solarium	74.50	m ²
Stairs access to house	1.98	m ²









